Federacao Catarinense de Motociclismo

Catarinense de Motocross 2011 - 52 Etapa
MX3 Tubarao 1,100 Km ._._.
Prova 4/12/2011 11:30. ......

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 11:33:30

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
14 1:20.258 +4.017 11:51:22.368 14 1:21.593 +1.226 11:52:12.825
(932) ERIVELTO NICOLADELLI 15 1:21.567 +5.326 11:52:43.935
1 11:34:16.677 (377) CLEBER GOMES CARDOSO
2 1:13.307 +0.284 11:35:29.984 (212) OTTO BUSS JUNIOR 1 11:34:28.350
3 1:13.667 +0.644 11:36:43.651 1 11:34:21.009 2 1:27.480 +1.329 11:35:55.830
4 1:13.399 +0.376 11:37:57.050 2 1:18.421 +0.578 11:35:39.430 3 1:28.892 +2.741 11:37:24.722
5 1:13.128 +0.105 11:39:10.178 3 1:18.509 +0.666 11:36:57.939 4 1:26.640 +0.489 11:38:51.362
6 1:13.023 11:40:23.201 4 1:18.549 +0.706 11:38:16.488 5 1:27.817 +1.666 11:40:19.179
7 1:13.693 +0.670 11:41:36.894 5 1:17.933 +0.090 11:39:34.421 6 1:28.360 +2.209 11:41:47.539
8 1:13.212 +0.189 11:42:50.106 6 1:17.843 11:40:52.264 7 1:31.174 +5.023 11:43:18.713
9 1:13.044 +0.021 11:44:03.150 7 1:19.682 +1.839 11:42:11.946 8 1:31.010 +4.859 11:44:49.723
10 1:14.111 +1.088 11:45:17.261 8 1:18.943 +1.100 11:43:30.889 9 1:30.833 +4.682 11:46:20.556
1 1:13.306 +0.283 11:46:30.567 9 119311 +1.468 11:44:50.200 10 1:26.793 +0.642 11:47:47.349
12 1:15.900 +2.877 11:47:46.467 10 1:17.976 +0.133 11:46:08.176 11 1:26.151 11:49:13.500
13 1:14.197 +1.174 11:49:00.664 11 1:19.814 +1.971 11:47:27.990 12 1:26.830 +0.679 11:50:40.330
14 1:15.297 +2.274 11:50:15.961 12 1:19.506 +1.663 11:48:47.496 13 1:30.826 +4.675 11:52:11.156
15 1:16.971 +3.948 11:51:32.932 13 1:19.920 +2.077 11:50:07.416
14 1:19.047 +1.204 11:51:26.463 (231) LUZENIR JOSE CARDOSO
(46) RICHARD BEROIS 15 1:20.746 +2.903 11:52:47.209 1 11:34:22.543
1 11:34:19.901 2 1:18.207 +0.740 11:35:40.750
2 1:17.307 +2.757 11:35:37.208 (712) ADENIR DA VEIGA 3 1:19.293 +1.826 11:37:00.043
3 1:15.544 +0.994 11:36:52.752 1 11:34:23.914 4 1:17.467 11:38:17.510
4 1:15.917 +1.367 11:38:08.669 2 1:17.980 +0.479 11:35:41.894 5 1:19.117 +1.650 11:39:36.627
5 1:15.445 +0.895 11:39:24.114 3 1:18.560 +1.059 11:37:00.454 6 1:18.652 +1.185 11:40:55.279
6 1:14.558 +0.008 11:40:38.672 4 1:18.784 +1.283 11:38:19.238 7 3:31.378 +2:13.911 11:44:26.657
7 1:14.550 11:41:53.222 5 1:18.972 +1.471 11:39:38.210 8 1:33.240 +15.773 11:45:59.897
8 1:15.154 +0.604 11:43:08.376 6 1:18.398 +0.897 11:40:56.608 9 1:35.986 +18.519 11:47:35.883
9 1:15.758 +1.208 11:44:24.134 7 1:19.078 +1.577 11:42:15.686 10 1:32.420 +14.953 11:49:08.303
10 1:15.672 +1.122 11:45:39.806 8 1:17.501 11:43:33.187 11 1:25.626 +8.159 11:50:33.929
11 1:27.253 +12.703 11:47:07.059 9 1:20.807 +3.306 11:44:53.994 12 1:24.648 +7.181 11:51:58.577
12 1:17.035 +2.485 11:48:24.094 10 1:19.874 +2.373 11:46:13.868
13 1:18.123 +3.573 11:49:42.217 1 1:19.475 +1.974 11:47:33.343 (232) CARLOS EDUARDO COELHO
14 1:18.032 +3.482 11:51:00.249 12 1:20.257 +2.756 11:48:53.600 1 11:34:19.520
15 1:20.137 +5.587 11:52:20.386 13 1:19.031 +1.530 11:50:12.631 2 1:18.237 11:35:37.757
14 1:22.538 +5.037 11:51:35.169 3 1:19.088 +0.851 11:36:56.845
(69) ANISIO CLASEN 4 1:19.696 +1.459 11:38:16.541
1 11:34:24.854 (49) ROGERIO SCHMITT 5 1:19.325 +1.088 11:39:35.866
2 1:20.859 +4.709 11:35:45.713 1 11:34:23.926 6 1:18.898 +0.661 11:40:54.764
3 1:20.330 +4.180 11:37:06.043 2 1:21.245 +2.498 11:35:45.171
4 1:19.018 +2.868 11:38:25.061 3 1:20.368 +1.621 11:37:05.539
5 1:17.751 +1.601 11:39:42.812 4 1:21.439 +2.692 11:38:26.978
6 1:17.429 +1.279 11:41:00.241 5 1:20.213 +1.466 11:39:47.191
7 1:17.146 +0.996 11:42:17.387 6 1:20.476 +1.729 11:41:07.667
8 1:16.399 +0.249 11:43:33.786 7 1:20.712 +1.965 11:42:28.379
9 1:16.773 +0.623 11:44:50.559 8 1:18.747 11:43:47.126
10 1:18.159 +2.009 11:46:08.718 9 1:19.520 +0.773 11:45:06.646
1 1:18.002 +1.852 11:47:26.720 10 1:19.379 +0.632 11:46:26.025
12 1:16.150 11:48:42.870 11 1:20.181 +1.434 11:47:46.206
13 1:17.971 +1.821 11:50:00.841 12 1:20.415 +1.668 11:49:06.621
14 1:16.962 +0.812 11:51:17.803 13 1:21.899 +3.152 11:50:28.520
15 1:19.196 +3.046 11:52:36.999 14 1:21.504 +2.757 11:51:50.024
(223) ADEMIR TODESCHINI (63) JAIRO DOS PASSOS
1 11:34:19.176 1 11:34:23.043
2 1:16.241 11:35:35.417 2 1:21.673 +1.306 11:35:44.716
3 1:16.565 +0.324 11:36:51.982 3 1:20.483 +0.116 11:37:05.199
4 1:17.038 +0.797 11:38:09.020 4 1:21.319 +0.952 11:38:26.518
5 1:18.900 +2.659 11:39:27.920 5 1:20.400 +0.033 11:39:46.918
6 1:18.514 +2.273 11:40:46.434 6 1:20.367 11:41:07.285
7 1:19.542 +3.301 11:42:05.976 7 1:20.645 +0.278 11:42:27.930
8 1:18.892 +2.651 11:43:24.868 8 1:20.545 +0.178 11:43:48.475
9 1:18.410 +2.169 11:44:43.278 9 1:32.935 +12.568 11:45:21.410
10 1:19.285 +3.044 11:46:02.563 10 1:24.067 +3.700 11:46:45.477
11 1:19.602 +3.361 11:47:22.165 11 1:24.244 +3.877 11:48:09.721
12 1:20.151 +3.910 11:48:42.316 12 1:20.441 +0.074 11:49:30.162
13 1:19.794 +3.553 11:50:02.110 13 1:21.070 +0.703 11:50:51.232
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